## 2003 AND 2005 SALARY ORDINANCE AMENDMENTS

## 1. The following changes shall be effective Pay Period 1, 2003 (December 22, 2002):

Under Section 14, eliminate the biweekly rates of pay shown for Pay Ranges 704 and 710 and substitute in lieu thereof the following biweekly rates of pay:

Pay Range 704								
\$1,294.57	1,323.59	1,354.15	1,386.30	1,420.17				
Pay Range 710								
\$1,363.12	1,392.16	1,422.66	1,454.90	1,498.78				

## 2. The following changes shall be effective Pay Period 1, 2004 (December 21, 2003:

Under Section 14, eliminate the biweekly rates of pay shown for Pay Ranges 704 and 710 and substitute in lieu thereof the following biweekly rates of pay:

Pay Range 704								
\$1,333.41	1,363.30	1,394.77	1,427.89	1,462.78				
Pay Range 710								
\$1,404.01	1,433.92	1,465.34	1,498.55	1,543.74				

## 3. The following changes shall be effective Pay Period 1, 2005 December 19, 2004:

Under Section 14, eliminate the biweekly rates of pay shown for Pay Ranges 704 and 710 and substitute in lieu thereof the following biweekly rates of pay:

Pay Range 704								
\$1,373.41	1,404.20	1,436.61	1,470.73	1,506.66				
		Pay Range 71	10					
\$1,446.13	1,476.94	1,509.30	1,543.51	1,590.05				